

Illínois Township Association of General Assistance Caseworkers 2023 Membership Renewal Notice MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION



Dues are payable upon receipt of this notice.

Please select the appropriate item:

____ My \$50.00 check is enclosed for 2 caseworkers.

____ My \$100.00 check is enclosed for 3 or more caseworkers.

(Please include the full name and email address of each caseworker you'd like to receive informational emails.)

____I do not want to join, but please keep me on your mailing list (please complete information.)

Township:	County:	
Membership Contact Name:		
Title:		
City and Zip Code:		
Phone Number:		
Email Address:		

Please mail payment to:

Illinois Township Association of General Assistance Caseworkers Troy Township c/o Angela Scaggs 25448 Seil Rd. Shorewood, Illinois 60404

For information on upcoming programs and workshops, please visit our website at https://www.toi.org/township/itagac

OUR PURPOSE

To educate General Assistance staff and to ensure consistent implementation of General Assistance programs throughout the State of Illinois.

Lakeela Jenning of Thornton Township, President Kindra Cunningham of Fondulac Township, Vice President Mary Jo Imperato of Hanover Township, Secretary Angela Scaggs of Troy Township, Treasurer